MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

COURSE CODE LIS

INDEX NO

1 U0037/550

2 U0763/541

3 U0763/501

4 U2032/515

5 U1224/677

6 U0763/569

7 U1224/582

8 U2160/550

9 U1224/538

10 U0334/721

11 U1147/724

12 U0025/597

13 U0083/678

14 U1336/510

15 U0083/639

16 U0801/546

17 U0835/519

18 U0626/622

19 U2236/604

NAME

ALINDA DAPHINE

NABWETEME SARAH

ADRALIA Amos

KASOZI Gordon

KWAGALA MILDRED KISAKYE

SSEMAGANDA Josephat

BAYIGA VANESSA MARY

KOMUHANGI GENEROUS

AMONG PAULINE

NAMBI DOREEN

KANYIKE YUSUF

MUNGOMA LILLIAN CHARITY

TUMUHAISE JUDITA

Al'Yr SEX
2013 F
2013 F
2013 M
2013 M
2013 F
2013 M
2013 F
2013 F
2013 F
2013 F
2013 M
2013 F
2013 F

MUTAGUBYA MUHSIN MUHAMM¢£ 2013 M

KABADAAKI DOREEN

ATAMBA GLORIA

NAKIGANDA RITAH

SONKO GODFREY

TUSASIIRWE ALSON

2013 F
2013 F
2013 F
2013 M
2013 F

C'TRY

DISTRICT SCHOOL

13

16

03

42

17

55

55

41

48

55

55

36

06

16

46

37

55

51

50

SUBCOMB

KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

HOPE BOARDING SS,LUTEMBE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONG

LUBIRI HIGH SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

KABOWA HIGH SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

ST. KIZITO SEC.SCH., KABOWA

BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANY /£

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

WT



